Page 1 of 3   www.pduke.com   2013/09/13
DFEC60 SERIES
60 WATTS  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• DIN RAIL DC/DC CONVERTERS
• 60 WATTS MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
• OFFER SINGLE AND DUAL OUTPUT
• OVERLOAD AND SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION

Range
Output
Voltage Min. load Full load
Output
(2)
Ripple & Noise
No load
(3)
Input Current
Eff
(4)
(%)
Capacitor
(5)
Load max
DFEC60-24S3P3 18 ~ 36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 14A 75mVp-p 104mA 87 36000µF
DFEC60-24S05 18 ~ 36 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 12A 75mVp-p 134mA 88 20400µF
DFEC60-24S12 18 ~ 36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 5A 100mVp-p 59mA 88 3550µF
DFEC60-24S15 18 ~ 36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 4A 100mVp-p 74mA 88 2300µF
DFEC60-24S24 18 ~ 36 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 2.5A 130mVp-p 76mA 87 885µF
DFEC60-48S3P3 36 ~ 75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0mA 14A 75mVp-p 102mA 87 36000µF
DFEC60-48S05 36 ~ 75 VDC 5 VDC 0mA 12A 75mVp-p 94mA 88 20400µF
DFEC60-48S12 36 ~ 75 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 5A 100mVp-p 37mA 88 3550µF
DFEC60-48S15 36 ~ 75 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 4A 100mVp-p 42mA 88 2300µF
DFEC60-48S24 36 ~ 75 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 2.5A 130mVp-p 45mA 87 885µF
Note
1. MIL-HDBK-217F @Ta=25 ºC, Full load.
2. Typical value at nominal input and full load. (20MHz BW.)
3. Typical value at nominal input and no load.